Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tri Fittings
FTTCL
FTTG
FTTBL
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTCL01270195G304 G304 12.7 - 19.05 mm (1/2"-3/4") TRI CLAMP G304 0.15
FTTCL02540381G304 G304 25.4 - 38.1mm (1” - 1-1/2”) TRI CLAMP G304 0.24
FTTCL0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") TRI CLAMP G304 0.28
FTTCL0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") TRI CLAMP G304 0.32
FTTCL0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") TRI CLAMP G304 0.37
FTTCL1016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") TRI CLAMP G304 0.47
FTTCL1524G304 G304 152.4mm (6") TRI CLAMP G304 0.83
FTTCL2032G304 G304 203.2mm (8") TRI CLAMP G304 1.07
Product Code Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTG0127EPDM EPDM 12.7 mm (1/2") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.09
FTTG0195EPDM EPDM 19.05 mm (3/4") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.07
FTTG0254EPDM EPDM 25.40mm (1") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG0318EPDM EPDM 31.80mm (1-1/4") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG0381EPDM EPDM 38.10mm (1-1/2") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG0508EPDM EPDM 50.80mm (2") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG0635EPDM EPDM 63.50mm (2-1/2") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG0762EPDM EPDM 76.20mm (3") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG1016EPDM EPDM 101.6mm (4") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG1524EPDM EPDM 152.4mm (6") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
FTTG203EPDM EPDM 203.2mm (8") TRI GASKET SEAL EPDM 0.01
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTBL01270195G316 G316 12.7 - 19.05 mm (1/2"-3/4") TRI BLANK G316 0.01
FTTBL02540381G316 G316 25.4 - 38.1mm (1" - 1-1/2") TRI BLANK G316 0.24
FTTBL0508G316 G316 50.80mm (2") TRI BLANK G316 0.28
FTTBL0635G316 G316 63.50mm (2-1/2") TRI BLANK G316 0.32
FTTBL0762G316 G316 76.20mm (3") TRI BLANK G316 0.37
FTTBL1016G316 G316 101.6mm (4") TRI BLANK G316 0.47
FTTBL1524G316 G316 152.4mm (6") TRI BLANK G316 0.83
FTTBL2032G316 G316 203.2mm (6") TRI BLANK G316 1.07
Tri Clamps
Tri Gasket Seals
Tri Blanks
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Type: EPDM Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 316 Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
165
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tri Fittings
FTTF
FTTFR
Product Code Grade Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTF0195G316S G316 SHORT 19.05 x 12.7mm (3/4”) TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.02
FTTF0254G316S G316 SHORT 25.40 x 12.7mm (1") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.07
FTTF0318G316S G316 SHORT 31.80 x 12.7mm (1-1/4”) TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.05
FTTF0381G316S G316 SHORT 38.10 x 12.7mm (1-1/2") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.04
FTTF0508G316S G316 SHORT 50.80 x 12.7mm (2") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.07
FTTF0635G316S G316 SHORT 63.50 x 12.7mm (2-1/2") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.08
FTTF0762G316S G316 SHORT 76.20 x 12.7mm (3") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.10
FTTF1016G316S G316 SHORT 101.6 x 15.9mm (4") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.20
FTTF1524G316S G316 SHORT 152.4 x 22.2mm (6") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.45
FTTF2032G316S G316 SHORT 203.2 x 15.8mm (8") TRI FERRULE SHORT G316 - 14WMP AS1528.4 0.60
FTTF0254G316M G316 MEDIUM 25.40 x 21.5mm (1") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.08
FTTF0381G316M G316 MEDIUM 38.10 x 21.5mm (1-1/2") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.06
FTTF0508G316M G316 MEDIUM 50.80 x 21.5mm (2") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.08
FTTF0635G316M G316 MEDIUM 63.50 x 21.5mm (2-1/2") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.10
FTTF0762G316M G316 MEDIUM 76.20 x 21.5mm (3") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.13
FTTF1016G316M G316 MEDIUM 101.6 x 21.5mm (4") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.21
FTTF1524G316M G316 MEDIUM 152.4 x 28.6mm (6") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.50
FTTF2032G316M G316 MEDIUM 203.2 x 28.6mm (8") TRI FERRULE MEDIUM G316 - 14MMP AS1528.4 0.80
FTTF0127G316L G316 LONG 12.70 x 28.6mm (1/2”) TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.025
FTTF0195G316L G316 LONG 19.05 x 28.6 mm (3/4”) TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.085
FTTF0254G316L G316 LONG 25.40 x 28.6mm (1") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.08
FTTF0318G316L G316 LONG 31.80 x  28.6 mm (1-1/4”) TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.07
FTTF0381G316L G316 LONG 38.10 x 28.6mm (1-1/2") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.07
FTTF0508G316L G316 LONG 50.80 x 28.6mm (2") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.09
FTTF0635G316L G316 LONG 63.50 x 28.6mm (2-1/2") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.12
FTTF0762G316L G316 LONG 76.20 x 28.6mm (3") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.15
FTTF1016G316L G316 LONG 101.6 x 28.6mm (4") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.25
FTTF1524G316L G316 LONG 152.4 x 38.1mm (6") TRI FERRULE LONG G316 - 14AMP AS1528.4 0.75
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTFR0254G304 G304 25.40mm (1") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.07
FTTFR0318G304 G304 31.80mm (1-1/4") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.07
FTTFR0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.07
FTTFR0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.11
FTTFR0635G304 G304 63.50mm (2-1/2") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.16
FTTFR0762G304 G304 76.20mm (3") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.21
FTTFR01016G304 G304 101.6mm (4") TRI RECESSLESS FERRULE G304 0.35
Tri Ferrules Butt Weld
Tri Ferrules Recessless – Slip On
Grades: 316
Types: Short, Medium & Long
Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
1661   2
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S V U L C A N . C O
Tube Fittings and FlangesStainless
Tri Fittings
FTTRCR
FTTTE
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTRCR03810254G316 G316 38.10 x 25.40mm (1-1/2" x 1") TRI CONCENTRIC REDUCER G316 0.08
FTTRCR05080381G316 G316 50.80 x 38.10mm (2" x 1-1/2") TRI CONCENTRIC REDUCER G316 0.11
FTTRCR06350508G316 G316 63.50 x 50.80mm (2-1/2" x 2") TRI CONCENTRIC REDUCER G316 0.17
FTTRCR07620508G316 G316 76.20 x 50.80mm (3" x 2") TRI CONCENTRIC REDUCER G316 0.25
FTTRCR07620635G316 G316 76.20 x 63.50mm (3" x 2-1/2") TRI CONCENTRIC REDUCER G316 0.38
Product Code Grade Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTTE0381G304 G304 38.10mm (1-1/2") TRI EQUAL TEE G304 0.26
FTTTE0508G304 G304 50.80mm (2") TRI EQUAL TEE G304 0.45
Tri Concentric Reducers
Tri Equal Tee
Grades: 316 Unit of Supply: Each
Grades: 304 Unit of Supply: Each
Other grades and sizes available on request
FTTBE
Product Code Grade Type Product
Size (mm)
Description Weight
ea (kg)
FTTBE0381G316F1 G316 1x FERRULE 38.10mm (1-1/2") TRI BEND x 1 FERRULE G316 0.36
FTTBE0508G316F1 G316 1x FERRULE 50.80mm (2") TRI BEND x 1 FERRULE G316 0.44
FTTBE0635G304F2 G304 2x FERRULE 63.50mm (2-1/2") TRI BEND x 2 FERRULE G304 0.66
FTTBE0762G304F2 G304 2x FERRULE 76.20mm (3") TRI BEND x 2 FERRULE G304 0.86
FTTBE0381G316F2 G316 2x FERRULE 38.10mm (1-1/2") TRI BEND x 2 FERRULE G316 0.40
FTTBE0508G316F2 G316 2x FERRULE 50.80mm (2") TRI BEND x 2 FERRULE G316 0.48
Tri Bends
Grades: 304, 316
Types: 1x Ferrule, 2x Ferrule
Unit of Supply: Each
1673
V U L C A N  S T A I N L E S S  P R O D U C T  G U I D E       T U B E  F I T T I N G S  &  F L A N G E S